
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

Ratifying an Emergency Change Order dated June 8, 2020 approved by the City
Manager as provided for under Section 2-797(2) and Section 2-845 of the Code of
Ordinances in a total amount of $32,626.00 to the "Proposal for a Voluntary Source
Removal College Road Affordable Housing Project Between Tetra Tech, Inc. and The
City of Key West" (Petroleum Contamination Remediation); Approving any necessary
budget adjustment; Authorizing the City Manager to execute any necessary documents
upon consent of the City Attorney.

File #: 20-5743, Version: 2

City of Key West, FL Printed on 2/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

